FUN=CUP

</HaNKOOK

CHARAD

e-circuit de montagne

Charade Open Race
30-31 May 2026 (Draft 2)

Friday 29 may 2026

14.00 18.00 Paddock Open

16.00

18.00

18.00 20.00

Saturday 30 May 2026

07.00
08.30

08.00
13.05

12.45

Paddock Open

Team Manager Briefing

Drivers Briefing

09.00 13.00 European Fun Cup
13.00 14.00 Lunch Break
14.00 18.00 European Fun Cup

Sunday 31 may 2026

08.00
08.05
08.10
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.25

12.25

13.35
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
14.00

18.15

12.25

13.40

18.00

European Fun Cup
Board 15 Minutes
Board 10 Minutes
Board 5 Minutes
Board 3 Minutes
Board 1 Minute
Green Flag
European Fun Cup

Lunch Break

European Fun Cup
Board 15 Minutes
Board 10 Minutes
Board 5 Minutes
Board 3 Minutes
Board 1 Minute
Green Flag
European Fun Cup

European Fun Cup

HalNKOOK

Administration and Technical Checking
Track Walk (No motorized vehicles)

Administration and Technical Check

Briefing Room
Briefing Room

240 min Paying practice 500€
60 min
240 min Qualifying

Start Procedure

Pit Open

Pit Close

All Cars on Grid

Grid clear

Engines start

Formation Lap

240 min RACE 1

75 min

Start Procedure

Pit Open

Pit Close

All Cars on Grid

Grid clear

Engines start

Formation Lap

240 min RACE 2
Window 40 min

Podium



