

Charade Open Race

30-31 May 2026 (Draft 2)

Friday 29 may 2026

14.00 18.00 Paddock Open
 16.00 18.00
 18.00 20.00

*Administration and Technical Checking
 Track Walk (No motorized vehicles)*

Saturday 30 May 2026

07.00 Paddock Open
 08.30 12.45

Administration and Technical Check

08.00 Team Manager Briefing
13.05 Drivers Briefing

Briefing Room
Briefing Room

09.00	13.00	European Fun Cup	240 min
13.00	14.00	Lunch Break	60 min
14.00	18.00	European Fun Cup	240 min

Paying practice 500€

Qualifying

Sunday 31 may 2026

08.00	European Fun Cup	
08.05	Board 15 Minutes	
08.10	Board 10 Minutes	
08.15	Board 5 Minutes	
08.17	Board 3 Minutes	
08.19	Board 1 Minute	
08.20	Green Flag	
08.25	12.25	European Fun Cup 240 min

Start Procedure
 Pit Open
 Pit Close
 All Cars on Grid
 Grid clear
 Engines start
 Formation Lap
 RACE 1

12.25	13.40	Lunch Break 75 min
-------	-------	--------------------

13.35	European Fun Cup	
13.40	Board 15 Minutes	
13.45	Board 10 Minutes	
13.50	Board 5 Minutes	
13.52	Board 3 Minutes	
13.54	Board 1 Minute	
13.55	Green Flag	
14.00	18.00	European Fun Cup 240 min

Start Procedure
 Pit Open
 Pit Close
 All Cars on Grid
 Grid clear
 Engines start
 Formation Lap
 RACE 2

18.15	European Fun Cup	
-------	------------------	--

Window 40 min
 Podium